House	Amendment NO.
Offered By	
AMEND House Bill No. 1014, Page 3, Sec lines and inserting in lieu thereof the follow	etion 208.671, Lines 66 through 68, by deleting all of said
"Missouri law. The total payment for	
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 20 "practice" the word "medicine"; and	8.673, Line 10, by inserting immediately after the word
Further amend said bill, page, and section, lieu thereof the word "physician"; and	Line 13, by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in
Further amend said bill, page, and section, lieu thereof the word "physician"; and	Line 15, by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in
Further amend said bill by amending the tit accordingly.	ele, enacting clause, and intersectional references
ecordingry.	
Action Taken	Date
Action Taken	Date